Mira 2022 - Resultados do Campeonato do Mundo por Pais
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Espanha 777,7282
Noruega 725,1035
Francga 628,5475
China 559,3636
Dinamarca 540,7108
Reino Unido 533,4688
Roménia 532,2781
Portugal 418,5298
Austria 404,4343
Italia 400,7087
Malta 390,6572
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Republica Checa

Argentina

Bélgica

Hungria

Suiga

Montenegro

Bdsnia Herzegovina

365,8913

390,2048

273,3422

257,7761

253,9889

128,7952

127,0955
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